Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4051.013
Printer option

State: 14.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en

AS 4051.013 - Printer option for Wire Terminal

The print option allows automatic labelling of the assembled wires in black, white or light blue.
The automated printing system is integrated into the fully automated Wire Terminal process.

Features

Model No.

Benefits
Technical specifications

Colour

Note on Model No.
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4051.013

Good visibility of all standard wire colours
Supports reduction to one printer in the Wire Terminal

Label versions may be individually adapted, either manually or by
linking to Eplan

Light blue

Limited visibility on green & yellow cable colour
1 pc(s).

20.5

21.5

84879090

4028177977433

17139201



