Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





AS 4051.013 Printer option

State: 14.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



AS 4051.013 - Printer option for Wire Terminal

The print option allows automatic labelling of the assembled wires in black, white or light blue. The automated printing system is integrated into the fully automated Wire Terminal process.

Features

Model No.	AS 4051.013
Benefits	Good visibility of all standard wire colours Supports reduction to one printer in the Wire Terminal
Technical specifications	Label versions may be individually adapted, either manually or by linking to Eplan
Colour	Light blue
Note on Model No.	Limited visibility on green & yellow cable colour
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	20.5
Gross weight	21.5
Customs tariff number	84879090
EAN	4028177977433
ECLASS 8.0	17139201

© Rittal 2025 2